RFI1 1807049: Question 4 - Period: 2018 between January — July; income listed is the situation as of 06 August 2018

Location

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

PCNs

Income

PCNs

Income

PCNs

Income

PCNs

Income

PCNs

Income

PCNs

Income

PCNs

Income

Bailliol Bus
Link, Benton
(westbound)

21

£270

28

£150

26

£210

29

£390

23

£210

Bailliol Bus
Link, Benton
(eastbound)

£30

£30

11

£120

11

£60

High
Flatworth,
North
Shields
(northbound)

179

£3,780

165

£3,630

282

£6,090

278

£6,740

472

£11,750

416

£9,585

397

£4,380

High
Flatworth,
North
Shields
(southbound)

173

£3,540

163

£3,810

156

£3,160

101

£2,160

145

£2,850

285

£6,210

196

£2,250

Salters Lane,
Benton

45

£630

16

£270

£30

£120

£30

34

£150




