RFI 1807049: Question 4 - Period: 2018 between January – July; income listed is the situation as of 06 August 2018

Location	January		February		March		April		May		June		July	
	PCNs	Income	PCNs	Income	PCNs	Income	PCNs	Income	PCNs	Income	PCNs	Income	PCNs	Income
Bailliol Bus Link, Benton (westbound)	1	0	21	£270	28	£150	0	0	26	£210	29	£390	23	£210
Bailliol Bus Link, Benton (eastbound)	1	0	1	£30	1	0	0	0	2	£30	11	£120	11	£60
High Flatworth, North Shields (northbound)	179	£3,780	165	£3,630	282	£6,090	278	£6,740	472	£11,750	416	£9,585	397	£4,380
High Flatworth, North Shields (southbound)	173	£3,540	163	£3,810	156	£3,160	101	£2,160	145	£2,850	285	£6,210	196	£2,250
Salters Lane, Benton	45	£630	16	£270	1	0	3	£30	5	£120	1	£30	34	£150